

JHMM, LLC
Architectural & Engineering
Design Tel: 713–401–8831
Tel: 713–469–1690
email: m_mendez09@hotmail.com
$\bigcap $
$\leq$
$\bigcirc$ This is an original design by
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely
<ul> <li>MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive</li> </ul>
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is
• MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law.
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law.
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law.
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law.
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law.
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law.
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law.
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law.
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law.
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law.
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law. SITE PLAN
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law. SITE PLAN
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law. SITE PLAN
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law. SITE PLAN
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law. SITE PLAN
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law. SITE PLAN
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law. SITE PLAN
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law. SITE PLAN
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law. SITE PLAN
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law. SITE PLAN
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law. SITE PLAN
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law. SITE PLAN
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law. SITE PLAN
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law.         SITE PLAN
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law.         SITE PLAN         REVISION(S):
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law.         SITE PLAN
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law.         SITE PLAN         REVISION(S):
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law.         SITE PLAN         REVISION(S):
MARVIN MENDEZ and is solely owned by and for the exclusive use of and by MARVIN MENDEZ. All rights are reserved. Any infringement of this copyright is prohibited by law.         SITE PLAN         REVISION(S):

<u>SITE PLAN</u> scale: 1" = 10'